

# Caring for a Cause Golf Classic to Benefit Mary Cariola Center

Monday, August 17<sup>th</sup>
Ridgemont Country Club
3717 Ridge Road West

Registration: 10:00am - Shotgun Start: 12:00 noon

Register, sponsor or donate online at: <a href="www.marycariola.org/cfac2020">www.marycariola.org/cfac2020</a>.

Or complete this form and mail completed form and payment to:

Caring for a Cause c/o Mary Cariola Center 1000 Elmwood Avenue, Suite 1000 Rochester, NY 14620

Registration Deadline: Monday, August 3rd

Please make all checks payable to: Mary Cariola Center.

Be sure to write "Caring for a Cause" on the check memo line.

Name(s):	Email Address:
Feam Name:	Team Captain:
ease select sponsor level and provide spo	nsor details below. See sponsor details on next page
MCCC Friend (\$50)	Gold Sponsor (\$1000)
Hole Sponsor (\$100)	Platinum Sponsor (\$2000)
Bronze Sponsor (\$200)	Diamond Sponsor (\$3000)
Copper Sponsor (\$350)	Other (specify amount)
Silver Sponsor (\$500)	
ame:	
ddress:	
	State: Zip:
ontact #:	Fmail address:

QUESTIONS? Please feel free to email us at: <a href="mailto:cfacgolfclassic@gmail.com">cfacgolfclassic@gmail.com</a>

# $\bigcirc$

# Caring for a Cause Golf Classic to Benefit Mary Cariola Center Sponsor Levels

# MCCC Friend (\$50)

Acknowledgement on CFAC Facebook Page

# Hole Sponsor (\$100)

- Acknowledgement on CFAC Facebook Page
- Signage on course

## Bronze Sponsor (\$200)

- Acknowledgement on CFAC Facebook Page
- Organization listed in program as bronze sponsor
- Signage on course

#### Copper Sponsor (\$350)

- Acknowledgement on CFAC Facebook Page
- Organization highlighted in program as copper sponsor
- Signage on course

### Silver Sponsor (\$500)

- Acknowledgement on CFAC Facebook Page
- Organization highlighted in program as silver sponsor
- Signage on course

### Gold Sponsor (\$1000)

- Acknowledgement on CFAC Facebook Page
- Quarter page acknowledgement in program as gold sponsor
- Acknowledgement in agency newsletter and agency website
- Signage on course

#### Platinum Sponsor (\$2000)

- Acknowledgement on CFAC Facebook Page
- Half page acknowledgement in program as platinum sponsor
- Acknowledgement in agency newsletter and agency website
- Signage on course
- Includes entry of one (1) foursomes

#### Diamond Sponsor (\$3000)

- Acknowledgement on CFAC Facebook Page
- Full page acknowledgement in program as diamond sponsor
- Acknowledgement in agency newsletter and agency website
- Signage on course
- Includes entry of two (2) foursomes

All sponsors will be published on the Sponsor Board displayed at the registration table and throughout the day at the event. Below is the 2019 signage with the event volunteers and Mary Cariola Center President & CEO Karen Zandi.

